Crossword

ACROSS

1. Callous opportunist
7. Delights

10.
11.
12.
13.
15.
17.
18.
20.
21,
23.
25.
26.
28.
30.
31.
32.
34.
35.
37.
39.

Endangered

Looked up & down
Printing error
Steamship fuel
Church celebration
Tiny mark

Cereal grass

Piece of turf
Hearing organ
Garden tool

Auction offers
Chose

Pneumatic wheel
Ring (of bells)
Speed of sound unit
Pleasant

Evaluated

Lessen

Squid fluid
Coronation regalia, ... &

sceptre

40.
41.
43.
45,
48.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Paintings

Rested in chair
IlI-matched

Taverns

Business transaction
Complex network
Commend (for bravery)
Sets up

Canvas shelter

Clarify, ... light on
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DOWN

1. Turn upside down 25. Prohibit

2. Evicted 26. Rowing aid

3. Perform again 27. Father

4. Australian gem 29. Adam's partner

5. Salty 33. City inhabitant

6. Movie 36. Eliminate

7. Fast planes 38. Closest relative, next of ...

8. Arduous journey 39. Raw mineral

9. Knight's blade 40. Confess

14. House cooler, ... 42. Slant

conditioning 44, Await with horror

16. Remains of a fire 46. Hornet home

18. Rematches 47. Male deer

19. Component 48. Prescribed amount

22. Colorado ski resort 49. High cards

24. Alternate, every ...
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